

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.5977 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. o.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	02.07.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> At the request made by Sri Y.N.Vivekananda, counsel for the respondent No.1 & 2, seeks time to file counter affidavit, list the matter on 16.07.2026. _____ NJS,J _____ TCDS,J DR	

--	--	--	--