

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 5977 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.07.2026	<u>NJS, J & TCDS, J</u> It is represented on behalf of Mr. Y.N. Vivekananda, learned Senior Standing Counsel for Income Tax Department that counter is being filed today. List on 13.08.2026. In the meanwhile, reply affidavit if any may be filed. _____ NJS, J _____ TCDS, J GVK	